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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 9
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:56:51

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Guryev Matvei
40

700

0

700

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 553

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 3

MecTo 127

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg ApxaHrenbck

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34164755

[og poxaeHus 2005

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 39| 120 [Feyzullin Daniyar 700|RUS 6 |4epH. O
2 |47 99 |Smolkov Petr 600|RUS 4 |6en. 1
3 | 35| 105 |Tuguzbay Alim 600|[KAZ | 2,5 |4epH. 1
4 129 152 |Simonyan Arturo O[RUS | 4,5 | 6en. 1
5 120 156 |Timofeev Lev 700|RUS 6 |[u4epH.O
6 |27 93  |Rubinov Egor 600|RUS 5 |6en.0
7 |139]| 130 |lvanov Artem 700|RUS | 4,5 |4epH. 0
8 |48| 101 |Tkachev Daniil 600|RUS 4 |6en.0
9 |57 91 Priluckiy Erik 600|RUS 4 | yepH.0

Bce noapo6HocTM AaHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcs Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123206.aspx?lan=11
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